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BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

ISIN: CH0350494719
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Price
292.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.34% (1.00)

CH0350494719
BCGE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
2,133 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

291.00 CHF (15)
292.00 CHF (86)
290.00 CHF
292.00 CHF
290.00 CHF
291.00 CHF
290.786139 CHF
505

146,847.00
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WKN: 35049471

300.00
275.00
250.00
225.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0350494719&ID_NOTATION=35711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0350494719&ID_NOTATION=35711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf88edd58c7bf4d7b16c3f969d5ca79621e094cf5265fe986b6267cfa751e6ff&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dcddea6deb7bb763&time=1721284082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dbd31eceb0275ee96092ca489e155bfa564df6d9b3a8169edc8d56cee9b137b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f12f5ae54c4c9c2fe&time=1721284082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ecaafc2e8d008137ef5d347f24189474450c6f71d3fece48ec8c35af572e41a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d41b9a7631480a1b4&time=1721284082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccf95f8fa9d5c33e529277123d4ecb371e3cb4fc21eed3a5ad520cf8423bce43&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e098a7d1c728d7c2&time=1721284082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f5f41362d8877220487833df701e06c21ab8e3855ecd6e1a35f966775ee30b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a70142e9a3029ece0&time=1721284082&tool=RSC

BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

Details
2024/07/16 17:30:06 5y
Price
292.00 CHF
Difference o 0.34% (1.00) 300.00 [
General attributes 275.00 \r
ISIN CH0350494719
Symbol BCGE 250.00
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF 'Ill
Sector Financial 225.00 MJ.LFN
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,133 EUR 200,00 W
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX M
PR 175.00 'km"'-,, Wﬂ‘"f
arket data
Bid (Bid size) 291.00 CHF (15) ’“"“‘YN L
Ask (Ask size) 292.00 CHF (86) 150.00
Open 290.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 292.00 CHF
Low 290.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 291.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 290.786139 CHF
Volume (pcs) 505
Trading volume 146,847.00 Price data
Number of trades 46 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 293.20 CHF (589)
Last size 3 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 287.83 CHF (2,140)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 288.72 CHF (1,916)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 251.60 CHF (1,206)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 317.00 CHF (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +24.79% +32.73% +74.33% YTD Low | date 222.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +58.00 +72.00 +124.50 52 Weeks High | date 317.00 CHF (2024/04/08)
Beta 0.17 0.06 0.08 52 Weeks Low | date 213.00 CHF (2023/09/07)

Volatility  22.29 18.75 15.09
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 292.00 CHF 0.15 46
16
London Stock 2022/04/ 14:57 164.00 CHF 0.16 1
Exchange 20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349883

BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

Company profile

Company Logo

€/BCGE

Contact Details
BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

Quai de I'lle 17 - 1211 Genf
Telefon: +41-58-211-21-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@bcge.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nicolas Krugel
Frederic Vernet
Jean-Marc Joris
Philippe Marti
Pierrette Jaton
Klopfenstein
Urs Ziegler

Virginie Fauveau

Yves Sporri

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernard Girod

Fabienne
Bertolucci

Jean Olivier
Kerr

Jean-Philippe
Bernard

Michel Pasteur

Michéle
Costafrolaz

Sandrine
Salerno

Serge Fasel
Sophie Dubuis

Vincent Mottet

Manuel
Leuthold

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:info@bcge.ch

	BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



